Features
Stackable SBCs
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
PCM-9586 Onboard Intel® Celeron® M 600 MHz
5.25" SBC with Audio, VGA/LCD
Specifications
General
 CPU Embedded Intel Celeron M

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Board Diagram
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU L2
Cache CRT LVDS TV
out 10/100 Audio USB2.0 RS-232 RS/232/
422/485
LPT/
FDD/
KB/MS
CF PCISlot Mini
PCI
Thermal
Solution
Operation
Temp.
PCM-9586F-M0A1E Celeron M
600 MHz 512 KB Yes 36-bit -- 1 Yes 6 3 1 Yes Yes 1 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9586Z-M0A1E Celeron M
600 MHz 512 KB Yes 36-bit -- 1 Yes 6 3 1 Yes Yes 1 1 Passive -20 ~ 80° C
PCM-9586Z2-
M0A1E
Celeron M
600 MHz 512 KB Yes 36-bit -- 1 Yes 6 3 1 Yes Yes 1 1 Passive -40 ~ 85° C
PCM-9586F-S0A1E Celeron M
1 GHz 0 KB Yes 36-bit -- 1 Yes 6 3 1 Yes Yes 1 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9586Z-S0A1E Celeron M
1 GHz 0 KB Yes 36-bit -- 1 Yes 6 3 1 Yes Yes 1 1 Passive -20 ~ 80° C
Optional Accessories
 PCM-10586-6100E Wiring kit for PCM-9581F/PCM-9586
 CF-HDD-ADP CompactFlash 50-pin to IDE 44-pin adapter
 1703050306 TV-Out cable
 1703100260 USB cable (26 cm)
 1703100121 USB cable (12 cm)
 PCM-110-00A3E 1-slot PCI riser card for 5.25" biscuits
 PCM-120-00A3E 2-slot PCI riser card for 5.25" biscuits
 MIO-3110-00A1E Mini PCI to USB interface connection hub
 MIO-3120-00A1E Mini PCI interface to Wireless 802.11 b/g communication module
 MIO-3121-00A1E Mini PCI to 4 COM Module
 MIO-3140-00A1E Mini PCI interface to SATA storage moduleMIO-3150-00A1E Mini PCI interface to video capture module